
10, K.N.C. Road, Barasat, Kolkata - 700124 
NAAC Accredited & DST-FIST Sponsored College 

No 129/24-25 

SL 
NO 

2 

3 

The below mentioned students are hereby informed to collect their mark 
sheet from college office on 18/02/2025 from 12:30 pm - 1.30Opm. 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Govenment of West Bengal 

9 

Barasat obernment College, Eotd. 1950 
Office 0f Principal 

10 

KANGANA DEBNATH 

NAME 

SAYANI DAS 

SUPARNA AICH 

PIYALI KARMAKR 

SHILPA GHOSH 

Io4-2045. 

PINKI SHYAMAL 

TRISHNA MAJUMDER 

AJITA DAS 

MD. MONAJIR ISLAM 

PAROMITA SOREN 

Documents Required: 

std 

NOTICE 

> For uploading to the College website. 

ROLL NO 

Display in Student Notice Boards. 
Guard File. 

523230339540 

523230339571 

523230339576 

224213722367 

224213722068 

224213722038 

224213722039 

294210100133 

> Hard copy Admit Card of respective Examination. 

294112504 121 

424210101288 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to : 

West Bengal, India 

Phone: (033) 2562 5053 
Fax (033) 2552 3365 

Office: (033) 25523365 
Website: www.bgc.ac.in 

REG NO. 

1062121400730 

1062121400733 

1062121400726 

1062320 16000948 

106232016000014 

1062320 14000445 

106232014000478 

1062221400863 

1062212560917 

1062121200145 

Date17/02/2025 

Principal 

PART.SEMESTER 

SEM-V 

SEM-V 

SEM-V 

Notified further that no request will be entertained in this regard under any circumstances after due date as mentioned. 

SEM-II NEP 

SEM-II NEP 

SEM-II NEP 

SEM-II NEP 

SEM-II 

SEM-II 

SEM-IV 

Barasat Government College 
Principal 

Barasat Cvoncnt College 
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